
 

 

 

DBE Meeting Dates 2023-2024 

DBE: Diocesan Board of Education 

SCS: Supporting Church Schools Committee 

B&F: Church Schools Business & Finance Committee 

DLET: Diocese of Leicester Educational Trust 

Autumn Term 2023  

DBE 18:00  Wednesday 13 September  

B&F  18:00  Wednesday 11 October  

SCS 18:00  Wednesday 8 November  

DLET  18:00  Wednesday 22 November 

 
Spring Term 2024 

DBE 18:00  Wednesday 7 February  

B&F  18:00  Wednesday 24 January 

SCS 18:00  Wednesday 31 January  

DLET  18:00  Wednesday 20 March   

 
Summer Term 2024 

DBE 18:00  Wednesday 15 May 

B&F  18:00  Wednesday 24 April  

SCS 18:00  Thursday 2 May   

DLET  18:00  Wednesday 19 June  

 


